

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk,
Purba Medinipur

T.R (Atro) 20 of 2024
Reg No-20 of 2024

Order No. 7 dt. 31.08.2024

Today fixed for appearance of the accused person and supply copy .

The five accused person on C/B (interim) are present. . Ld advocate for the accused person prays for confirmation of interim bail on the grounds stated in the petition. Prayer is allowed. Let the interim bail be confirmed. Copies has served to the accused persons. .

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 18-08-2025 for appearance of the accused person and consideration of charge

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur