

In the Court of learned Judge, Special Court, :: Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.

T.R (Atro) 20 of 2024
Reg No-20 of 2024
Present ; Md Rafique Alam

Order No. 10 dt. 22.01.2026

Today fixed for appearance of the accused person and consideration of charge id W/A.

The three accused person on C/B are absent. None move on behalf of the accused person. No adverse order shall be passed as per resolution submitted by Local Bar Association , Tamluk Purba Medinipur.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 07-03-2026 for appearance of the accused person and consideration of charge id W/A.

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

